FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF (

-1 2/1 16	AT THE REQUEST OF (
APN: 0 (c - 3 (d -) (e) Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:	Verlie J. Smith	
Name: VCBLIE J. SMITH	2004 JUL 8 PM 11 47	
Address H C 7 4 - B C X 1 4 1	LIMOOLY COURTY TENORDER	
City/State/Zip: Pioche NV 89043	FEE \$1500 DEP LESLIE BOUGHER AS	
DED115 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com		
RPTT: QUITCLAIM DEED		
Creating Joint	Tenancy	
Dated this Hiday of July . 20 04.		
For valuable consideration, the sum of ONE DO//AR		
Dollars (\$ 1.00) I/We, the undersigned, ROGOCT STEUSV		
Hambure-		
who acquired title to that certain property described below, and who is the Grantor(s) herein, does		
hereby Quitclaim to: <u>いただけた シャッと SM17H</u>		
as Joint Tenants, and Grantee(s) all that real property situated in the City of		
County of LINEON, State of NEWAY		
described as: (set forth legal description and commonly known address) all right, the interest in and to the right		
allright, letti, interest in and distation		
Levelthe surface of Kot, mentil 10) and		
Lingdon to State of herada logether with the		
altright, title, interest, in and to the light action, to expetter surface of lot Twenty 20, at desteton, Sinceln co, State of nevada, together with all tenents in tenements, hereditamints and appointenances		
to the last many appertaining industrial		
the tenements, hereditamints and appointenances thereunts belonging or apportaining including therewas located thereon, and the reversions, to house located thereon, and the reversions.		
Thouse contains meter.		
Conjundes and remainders,		
nd profits thereof: H	674 Box 14	
	oche NV 84040	
	and DVH	
Quitclaim Deed Creating Joint Tenancy Page 1 o	if 2 Initials	

In Witness Whereof, I/We hereunto set my hand/o	our hands this Zhalay of July
20 09.	
Della	
Signature	Signature
RUBORT S HAMBURG-	District the second base
Print or type name here	Print or type name here
STATE OF NEVACE) COUNTY OF (LANK)	
COUNTY OF Clark)	
On this 74h day of Mig	20 Cif, personally appeared
before me, a Notary Public Fy Cout S.	Hamburg
	se name(e) is subscribed to the above instrument
who acknowledged thathe executed this instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.	
Notary/Public My commission expires: 5/20/2006	
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.	
/ /	

Quitclaim Deed Creating Joint Tenancy

Page 2 of 2

Initials PM

RONDA L. TUCKER

Notary Public, State of Nevada

Appointment No. 02-75495-1

My Appt. Expires May 20, 2006

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	^
a) 06-36/-16	/\
b)	()
c)	\ \
d)	\ \
	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
2. Type of Property	177/ 12
a) Vacant Land b) X Single Fam	nily Res. Document / Instrument # 122603
c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: 188 Page: 180
e) Apartment Building f) Commercia	
g) Agriculture h) Mobile Ho	Notes:
i) other	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property \$	
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt) \$	/ / \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Taxable Value \$	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section	3
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	
The understanded Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and acknowle	edges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110,
that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief	ief, and can be supported by documentation it called upon to substantiate the
information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of	of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	
	Canadity
Signature	Capacity
Signature Only Smith	Capacity
Signature 11/1/4	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
	////
Print Name	Print Name RRLIE JINESMITH
L., /	Address HC 74 - 130 X 14 (
	City PIOCHE
City	City <u> </u>
StateZip	State // / 21p 8 / 5 / -
CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DE CO	ODDING (DECLIDED IS NOT BLIVED OF SELLER)
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECO	ORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)
Co Nama	Esc. #
Co. Name	
City	State: Zip
	orm may be recorded / microfilmed)

BOOK 188 PAGE 182